FLATNESS
It gives superior flat screen surface
because of its large 32mm roller
and end up provide unrivalled
picture quality.
QUCIK SET-UP
Put it on the floor, open the case
and lift with one finger to desired
height. Its pneumatic tensioning
system brings the screen erect
quickly and without effort. The
height can also be easily adjusted to
your need.
STABILITY
Dual point support scissor structure
with strong rotatable foot offer
ultimate support and stability.
This compact and light weight
portable scissor screen is easy to
carry, set up and unwind. Its casing
integrate carrying handle which
makes your screen a product of
utmost flexibility.
CONVENIENCE FOR
TRAVELING
Vega Large Portable Scissor Floor Screen is a great way to make
presentations when a permanent installation on wall or ceiling is
not feasible. It is ideal for rental, office conference and hospitality
application. Large size is up to 120” 16:9 format.
SCISSOR FLOOR PORTABLE SCREEN
S
C
IS
S
O
R
 F
L
O
O
R
 P
O
R
T
A
B
L
E
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH (mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
4:3 Video Format
TPS036048 60"(36"x48") 914 1219 30 / 1046 / 30 1398x125x100 1474X165X148 8.5 9.3
TPS048064 80"(48"x64") 1219 1626 30 / 741 / 30 1805x125x100 1881X165X148 11.4 12.4
TPS060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 30 / 781 / 40 2231x125x100 2307x165x148 14.2 15.6
16:9 HDTV Format
TPS029052 60"(29"x52") 737 1321 30 / 1217/ 30 150X125X100 1584X165X148 9.2 10.1
TPS040070 80"(40"x70") 996 1770 30 / 960 / 30 1949X125X100 2025X165X148 12.4 13.6
TPS045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 30 / 1162 / 40 2231X125X100 2307X165X148 14.2 15.6
16:10 Wide Format
TPS030048 57"(30"x48") 762 1219 30 /1198 /30 1398X125X100 1474X165X148 8.5 9.3
TPS038061 72"(38"x61") 965 1549 30 / 995 / 30 1728X125X100 1804X165X148 10.8 11.9
TPS048077 91"(48"x77") 1219 1956 30 /1086 / 30 2135X125X100 2211X165X148 13.7 15
TPS050080 94"(50"x80") 1270 2032 30 / 1035 / 40 2231x125x100 2307X165X148 14.2 15.6
TPS053085 100"(53"x85") 1346 2159 30 / 781 / 40 2358X125X100 2434X165X148 15.1 16.5
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk